Date of Transaction
12/12/16
01/12/16
30/11/16
20/12/16
06/12/16
05/12/16
30/11/16
28/11/16
08/12/16
16/12/16
02/12/16
29/11/16
05/12/16
21/12/16
20/12/16
20/12/16
15/12/16
14/12/16
13/12/16
09/12/16
09/12/16
08/12/16
02/12/16
02/12/16
28/11/16
28/11/16
21/12/16
14/12/16
14/12/16
13/12/16
13/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
07/12/16
07/12/16
30/11/16
17/12/16
13/12/16
12/12/16
07/12/16
07/12/16
05/12/16
04/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
22/12/16
21/12/16
19/12/16
19/12/16
19/12/16
14/12/16
13/12/16
13/12/16
01/12/16
30/11/16
02/12/16
01/12/16

LA dept which incurred the expenditure

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

Beneficiary

PORTSMOUTH CITY CO
LAND REGISTRY

FACEBK 5BHREAJK22
CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.FIRSTAID.ORG.UK
CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.FIRSTAID.ORG.UK
WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK
TRAINLINE
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.GOV.UK

F H BRUNDLE

GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE
WWW.TEAM-ZX1.COM

HSS HIRE

PAYPAL ROBERTMUNRO

F H BRUNDLE

NATIONAL SHOWER SPARES
AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L
PAYPAL JCELECTRICL
PAYPAL KD AND JAY
WWW.SLINGSBY.COM
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

RG WARWICK TRADING
SAINSBURYS 0681

M C PRODUCTS
POSTOFFICE SELFSERVICE
STAGECOACH SW TRAINS W
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
SOOTHILLS BAKERY
WWW.BCPCBOOKSHOP.CO.UK
SOOTHILLS BAKERY
STAGECOACH SW TRAINS W
CREATESEND/COM

ASDA HOME SHOPPING
CHETTON HILL LTD
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
POUNDLAND
WWW.UKPOS.COM

FACEBK 2LB2CAWAA2
CREATESEND/COM
SFCCI
FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK
WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
CPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WIFIGEAR

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON EU

AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CPC

TICKETOFFICESALE
PAYPAL RTPI

Amount
3.50
3.00

34.28
335.22
62.99
400.54
119.99
38.80
80.58
25.00
77.00
25.00
10.00
140.72
9.17
34.00
46.58
24.99
273.74
16.58
279.91
15.22
54.99
61.35
390.00
15.00
19.96
7.00
228.19
14.50
8.90
12.50
4.68
59.45
186.35
17.80
36.57
132.29
240.00
28.32
16.67
95.00
24.59
36.83
235.00
65.15
39.17
102.21
9.98
339.07
20.99
786.00
3.99
80.32
80.32
35.39
58.35
77.50
6.00

VAT

Summary of the purpose of expenditure
PARKING

LAND REGISTRY SEARCH

0754 4912 - FACEBOOK ADVERTS
CLEANING SUPPLIES

DEFIB PADS

CLEANING SUPPLIES

DEFIB PADS

KEY SAFE

RAIL TRAVEL TO CONFERENCE
REFER CASES TO LEGAL

REFER CASES TO LEGAL

REFER CASE TO LEGAL

WILL AND PROBATE - SMITH

JOB NUMBER 100584

JOB NO 100994 TOP SOIL

STOCK

OVERDUE INVOICE 20562

JOB NO 101052 80AMP RCD SWITCH
JOB NUMBER 100584

JOB NUMBER 100942MIRA GLIDER
SENCO NAILING GUN

JOB NUMBER 100933 - KNOBS
DOOR CANOPY 100386

STORES - WHEELED CARRIER
CTAX SUMMONS COSTS

NDR SUMMONS COSTS

ROSE FOOD

REFRESHMENTS

EQUIPMENT FOR PARKING
RECORDED DELIVERY

TRAIN TICKET

REFRESHMENTS FOR OPERATIONS
REFRESHMENTS FOR OPERATIONAL
PESTICIDE MANUAL
REFRESHMENTS FOR OPERATIONAL
TRAIN TICKETS

PANTOMIME E-NEWSLETTER

BAR FOOD SUPPLIES

BAR FRIDGE / BOTTLE COOLER
STEP LADDER PANTO

CLEANING ITEMS FOR DM'S
OUTDOOR DISPLAY BOARD

JAMIE RAVEN FACEBOOK BOOST
PANTO CHRISTMAS LIGHTS W SHOT
ADVERT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE MAG
FIRST AID BOX ITEMS

LIGHT BULBS

WIFI EQUIPMENT

MOBILE CASE

NETWORK CABLES

LAPTOP CHARGER

WIFI EQUIPMENT

MOBILE PHONE CASE

TABLET KEYBOARD

TABLET KEYBOARD

WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE
FIBRE CABLES

TRAIN TRAVEL TO LONDON

N C SELF BUILD CONF 2/12

Merchant Category

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING SERVICES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

FINES

FINES

HARDWARE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BAKERIES

BOOK STORES

BAKERIES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CATERERS

BOOK STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES



20/12/16
20/12/16
16/12/16
09/12/16
16/12/16
14/12/16
07/12/16
06/12/16
05/12/16
05/12/16
03/12/16
13/12/16
12/12/16
19/12/16
09/12/16
13/12/16
13/12/16
02/12/16
06/12/16
20/12/16
19/12/16
13/12/16
09/12/16
09/12/16
09/12/16
09/12/16
09/12/16
09/12/16
08/12/16
08/12/16
05/12/16
05/12/16
02/12/16
19/12/16
23/12/16
22/12/16
22/12/16
20/12/16
09/12/16
02/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
30/11/16
29/11/16
21/12/16
21/12/16
15/12/16
07/12/16
02/12/16
02/12/16
02/12/16
29/11/16
28/11/16
28/11/16
19/12/16
19/12/16
14/12/16
13/12/16
08/12/16
06/12/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
WWW.BUXTONS.NET
ARGOS LTD

CO-OP GROUP 310650
AGORA PUBLICATIONS
EAST HANTS DISTRICT CO
BRITISH PEST CONTROL A
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
ARGOS LTD

TRAINLINE

SAINSBURYS 0681

THE RANGE

SP NETWORX DIRECTNS
LAPTOPSCREEN.CO.UK
TRAINLINE

PCS POWERFLOW LTD
STAPLES UK

POWDRILL SAFETY AN
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

KINGSWORTHY GARDEN MAC
KINGSWORTHY GARDEN MAC

CROMA LCKSMTHS & SS L
APCOA PARKING
COSTA 1983
WWW.CERTSURE.COM
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
ASDA SUPERSTORE
ASDA SUPERSTORE
POST OFFICE COUNTER
HOMEBASE LTD 207
THE RANGE

ASDA SUPERSTORE
POUNDLAND
POUNDLAND

THE RANGE

TW HAND CAR WASH
WAITROSE 563
TESCO-STORES 6255
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
TW HAND CAR WASH
TESCO-STORES 6255
APCOA PARKING
TESCO-STORES 6255
ALDI

ALDI

STANBURY CHAMELEON
STANBURY CHAMELEON
WAITROSE 563

EMAP LTD-SUBSCRIPTIONS
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
BOOK NETWORK INTER

101.40
188.32
41.64
29.97
30.00
59.80
85.00
195.00
20.00
16.94
13.72
145.50
19.99
21.88
4.50
3.99

2,145.00

49.16
35.45
41.31
75.89
65.99
652.50
212.50
652.50
652.50
232.50
232.50
473.85
17.72
13.03
3.80
18.10
3.60
15.00
24.00
42.00
37.68
28.97
78.89
10.00
17.58
11.10
72.27
30.00
14.16
20.99
30.54
7.00
2.00
0.83
9.00
12.82
5.11
43.00
110.00
25.00
249.00
66.70
74.96

ARB ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP
ARB ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP
ARBORIST EQUIPMENT

REUSABLE BATTERIES AND HEATER
COTSWOLD-DEBT GAS

H&S ADVISER ONLINE

ANIMAL WELFARE CONFERENCE RG
PEST CONTROL COURSER G

2 X ULTRAVIOLET TORCHES

2X LIFTING SLINGS K P

4 X MAGNIFYING GLASSES 15X
COMMUNAL LICENSE - ASSHETON CT
KETTLE - CROFTON

TRAVEL TO COURSE @ READING
TRIP PCC

LIGHTBULBS FOR CORPORATE CABIN
WIRELESS TESTER

LAPTOP SCREEN

RAIL TICKETS

ENGINE PARTS

LABEL MAKING MACHINE AND TAPE
SAFETY SHOES FOR R.C.

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2006

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 59

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2005

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2002

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 286

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 287

MOWER PARTS

MOWER PARTS

BIN SHED KEYS

AIRPORT PARKING-TWINNING
REFRESHMENTS RE TWINNING
ELECTRICAL CERTIFICATE

BLACK TIE

STEWARDS THANK YOU GIFTS
STEWARDS TANK YOU GIFTS
STAMPS AND GIFT VOUCHER
CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS
CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS
STEWARDS GIFTS

CHRISTMAS DECS

CHRISTMAS DECS

CHRISTMAS LIGHTS/DECS

MAYOR CAR FULL VALET

DINNER PARTY WINE/CHOCOLATE
MILK AND BISCUITS

MAYORS PARLOUR DRY CLEANING
MAYORAL CAR WASH

TEA PARTY CLINGFILM

AIRPORT CAR PARKING CHARGE
FLOWERS FOR PARLOUR

BISCUITS FOR PARLOUR VISITS
BISCUITS FOR PARLOUR VISITS
CHRISTMAS CARDS-MAYOR
COUNCIL CHRISTMAS CARDS-MAYOR
CHRISTMAS CAKES-FULL COUNCIL
LGC SUBSCRIPTION FOR CX

4 X BLUE SHIRTS FORCH

BOOK FOR SW

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
FLORIST SUPPLIES,NURSERY STOCK & FLOWERS
DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS

DISCOUNT STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DEPARTMENT STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

CAR WASHES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DRY CLEANERS

CAR WASHES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES



06/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk STANBURY CHAMELEON 100.80 XMAS CARDS MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

06/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 35.00 CLLR MRS MANDRY-ICO REG GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
06/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 35.00 CLLR WALKER-ICO REG GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
06/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 35.00 CLLR WOODWARD-ICO REG GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
06/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 35.00 CLLR MRS TROTT-ICO REG GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
06/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 18.00 KETTLE FOR CX OFFICE HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

05/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk STANBURY CHAMELEON 27.00 COUNCIL XMAS CARDS-CLLR W MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

01/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk PAYPAL LINDATRENDE 16.50 RONDELAY COFFEE POT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/11/16 Procurement Purchase Desk TESCO-STORES 6255 5.00 GIFT FOR MAYOR OF PULHEIM GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

30/11/16 Procurement Purchase Desk CARD FACTORY 7.94 GIFT BAGS AND TISSUE PAPER GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

29/11/16 Procurement Purchase Desk TESCO-STORES 6255 29.00 GIFTS FOR PULHEIM VISIT GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk HAVANT BOROUGH COUNCIL 5.72 PARKING FOR TCPA EVENT AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

29/11/16 Procurement Purchase Desk CO-OP GROUP FOOD 25.00 GAS CARD PAYMENT GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

06/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk NEOPOST SDS 5.00 NEOPOST STATS COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
19/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT 284.00 RIDE ON MOWER ADVERT MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

19/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT 10.22 ADVERT OVERCHARGE MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

16/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk LOGISTICS JOB SHOP LTD 295.00 S/SCENE SUPERVISOR ADVERT ADVERTISING SERVICES

12/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk GOSPORT FERRY LTD 15.00 TH UNI TRAVEL EXPENSES TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
09/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY CLIN 76.00 EMPLOYEE PHYSIO TREATMENT HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
21/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk AMAZON EU 37.99 ENQUIRIES BOOK DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
21/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 166.65 MATRESSES DISCOUNT STORES

13/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 101.20 TAXI COSTS LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

13/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 8.63 TAXI COSTS LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

13/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk WWW.CRAFTYRIBBONS.COM 16.25 MOURNING RIBBON GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

07/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk TRAINLINE 18.11 RAIL TRAVEL TO MEETING PASSENGER RAILWAYS

07/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk PAYPAL CPAG 23.99 HOUSING BENEFIT ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
07/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk PAYPAL CPAG 12.00 COUNCIL TAX ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
01/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U 5.94 2017 CALENDARS STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
01/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U 23.76 HOUSING BENEFIT STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
01/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U 14.85 COUNCIL TAX STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
01/12/16 Procurement Purchase Desk CARPETRIGHT -49.60 CARPET REFUND FAIRFIELD FLOOR COVERING STORES

30/11/16 Procurement Purchase Desk CARPETRIGHT 359.87 TENANT CARPET FAIRFIELD FLOOR COVERING STORES



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - December 2016
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	12/12/16
	12/12/16
	12/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PORTSMOUTH CITY CO
	PORTSMOUTH CITY CO

	3.50
	3.50

	PARKING
	PARKING

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LAND REGISTRY
	LAND REGISTRY

	3.00
	3.00

	LAND REGISTRY SEARCH
	LAND REGISTRY SEARCH

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/11/16
	30/11/16
	30/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FACEBK 5BHREAJK22
	FACEBK 5BHREAJK22

	34.28
	34.28

	0754 4912 - FACEBOOK ADVERTS
	0754 4912 - FACEBOOK ADVERTS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	20/12/16
	20/12/16
	20/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	335.22
	335.22

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/12/16
	06/12/16
	06/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.FIRSTAID.ORG.UK
	WWW.FIRSTAID.ORG.UK

	62.99
	62.99

	DEFIB PADS
	DEFIB PADS

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/12/16
	05/12/16
	05/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	400.54
	400.54

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/11/16
	30/11/16
	30/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.FIRSTAID.ORG.UK
	WWW.FIRSTAID.ORG.UK

	119.99
	119.99

	DEFIB PADS
	DEFIB PADS

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	28/11/16
	28/11/16
	28/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK
	WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK

	38.80
	38.80

	KEY SAFE
	KEY SAFE

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	08/12/16
	08/12/16
	08/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	80.58
	80.58

	RAIL TRAVEL TO CONFERENCE
	RAIL TRAVEL TO CONFERENCE

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	16/12/16
	16/12/16
	16/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	REFER CASES TO LEGAL
	REFER CASES TO LEGAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	02/12/16
	02/12/16
	02/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	77.00
	77.00

	REFER CASES TO LEGAL
	REFER CASES TO LEGAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/11/16
	29/11/16
	29/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	REFER CASE TO LEGAL
	REFER CASE TO LEGAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/12/16
	05/12/16
	05/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GOV.UK
	WWW.GOV.UK

	10.00
	10.00

	WILL AND PROBATE - SMITH
	WILL AND PROBATE - SMITH

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/12/16
	21/12/16
	21/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	F H BRUNDLE
	F H BRUNDLE

	140.72
	140.72

	JOB NUMBER 100584
	JOB NUMBER 100584

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	20/12/16
	20/12/16
	20/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE
	GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE

	9.17
	9.17

	JOB NO 100994 TOP SOIL
	JOB NO 100994 TOP SOIL

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	20/12/16
	20/12/16
	20/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.TEAM-ZX1.COM
	WWW.TEAM-ZX1.COM

	34.00
	34.00

	STOCK
	STOCK

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	15/12/16
	15/12/16
	15/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HSS HIRE
	HSS HIRE

	46.58
	46.58

	OVERDUE INVOICE 20562
	OVERDUE INVOICE 20562

	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL


	14/12/16
	14/12/16
	14/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  ROBERTMUNRO
	PAYPAL  ROBERTMUNRO

	24.99
	24.99

	JOB NO 101052 80AMP RCD SWITCH
	JOB NO 101052 80AMP RCD SWITCH

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	F H BRUNDLE
	F H BRUNDLE

	273.74
	273.74

	JOB NUMBER 100584
	JOB NUMBER 100584

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NATIONAL SHOWER SPARES
	NATIONAL SHOWER SPARES

	16.58
	16.58

	JOB NUMBER 100942.MIRA GLIDER
	JOB NUMBER 100942.MIRA GLIDER

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L
	AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L

	279.91
	279.91

	SENCO NAILING GUN
	SENCO NAILING GUN

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	08/12/16
	08/12/16
	08/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  JCELECTRICL
	PAYPAL  JCELECTRICL

	15.22
	15.22

	JOB NUMBER 100933 - KNOBS
	JOB NUMBER 100933 - KNOBS

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	02/12/16
	02/12/16
	02/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  KD AND JAY
	PAYPAL  KD AND JAY

	54.99
	54.99

	DOOR CANOPY 100386
	DOOR CANOPY 100386

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	02/12/16
	02/12/16
	02/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.SLINGSBY.COM
	WWW.SLINGSBY.COM

	61.35
	61.35

	STORES - WHEELED CARRIER
	STORES - WHEELED CARRIER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	28/11/16
	28/11/16
	28/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	390.00
	390.00

	CTAX SUMMONS COSTS
	CTAX SUMMONS COSTS

	FINES
	FINES


	28/11/16
	28/11/16
	28/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	15.00
	15.00

	NDR SUMMONS COSTS
	NDR SUMMONS COSTS

	FINES
	FINES


	21/12/16
	21/12/16
	21/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RG WARWICK TRADING
	RG WARWICK TRADING

	19.96
	19.96

	ROSE FOOD
	ROSE FOOD

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	14/12/16
	14/12/16
	14/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	7.00
	7.00

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	14/12/16
	14/12/16
	14/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	M C PRODUCTS
	M C PRODUCTS

	228.19
	228.19

	EQUIPMENT FOR PARKING
	EQUIPMENT FOR PARKING

	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POSTOFFICE SELFSERVICE
	POSTOFFICE SELFSERVICE

	14.50
	14.50

	RECORDED DELIVERY
	RECORDED DELIVERY

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STAGECOACH SW TRAINS W
	STAGECOACH SW TRAINS W

	8.90
	8.90

	TRAIN TICKET
	TRAIN TICKET

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	12/12/16
	12/12/16
	12/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	12.50
	12.50

	REFRESHMENTS FOR OPERATIONS
	REFRESHMENTS FOR OPERATIONS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/12/16
	12/12/16
	12/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SOOTHILLS BAKERY
	SOOTHILLS BAKERY

	4.68
	4.68

	REFRESHMENTS FOR OPERATIONAL
	REFRESHMENTS FOR OPERATIONAL

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	07/12/16
	07/12/16
	07/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.BCPCBOOKSHOP.CO.UK
	WWW.BCPCBOOKSHOP.CO.UK

	59.45
	59.45

	PESTICIDE MANUAL
	PESTICIDE MANUAL

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/12/16
	07/12/16
	07/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SOOTHILLS BAKERY
	SOOTHILLS BAKERY

	186.35
	186.35

	REFRESHMENTS FOR OPERATIONAL
	REFRESHMENTS FOR OPERATIONAL

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	30/11/16
	30/11/16
	30/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STAGECOACH SW TRAINS W
	STAGECOACH SW TRAINS W

	17.80
	17.80

	TRAIN TICKETS
	TRAIN TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	17/12/16
	17/12/16
	17/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	36.57
	36.57

	PANTOMIME E-NEWSLETTER
	PANTOMIME E-NEWSLETTER

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	132.29
	132.29

	BAR FOOD SUPPLIES
	BAR FOOD SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/12/16
	12/12/16
	12/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CHETTON HILL LTD
	CHETTON HILL LTD

	240.00
	240.00

	BAR FRIDGE / BOTTLE COOLER
	BAR FRIDGE / BOTTLE COOLER

	CATERERS
	CATERERS


	07/12/16
	07/12/16
	07/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	28.32
	28.32

	STEP LADDER PANTO
	STEP LADDER PANTO

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/12/16
	07/12/16
	07/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	16.67
	16.67

	CLEANING ITEMS FOR DM'S
	CLEANING ITEMS FOR DM'S

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	05/12/16
	05/12/16
	05/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.UKPOS.COM
	WWW.UKPOS.COM

	95.00
	95.00

	OUTDOOR DISPLAY BOARD
	OUTDOOR DISPLAY BOARD

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	04/12/16
	04/12/16
	04/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FACEBK 2LB2CAWAA2
	FACEBK 2LB2CAWAA2

	24.59
	24.59

	JAMIE RAVEN FACEBOOK BOOST
	JAMIE RAVEN FACEBOOK BOOST

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	36.83
	36.83

	PANTO CHRISTMAS LIGHTS W SHOT
	PANTO CHRISTMAS LIGHTS W SHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	S F C C I
	S F C C I

	235.00
	235.00

	ADVERT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE MAG
	ADVERT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE MAG

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK
	FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK

	65.15
	65.15

	FIRST AID BOX ITEMS
	FIRST AID BOX ITEMS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM

	39.17
	39.17

	LIGHT BULBS
	LIGHT BULBS

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	22/12/16
	22/12/16
	22/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	102.21
	102.21

	WIFI EQUIPMENT
	WIFI EQUIPMENT

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	21/12/16
	21/12/16
	21/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	9.98
	9.98

	MOBILE CASE
	MOBILE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	19/12/16
	19/12/16
	19/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	339.07
	339.07

	NETWORK CABLES
	NETWORK CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	19/12/16
	19/12/16
	19/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	20.99
	20.99

	LAPTOP CHARGER
	LAPTOP CHARGER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	19/12/16
	19/12/16
	19/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WIFIGEAR
	WIFIGEAR

	786.00
	786.00

	WIFI EQUIPMENT
	WIFI EQUIPMENT

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	14/12/16
	14/12/16
	14/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	3.99
	3.99

	MOBILE PHONE CASE
	MOBILE PHONE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	80.32
	80.32

	TABLET KEYBOARD
	TABLET KEYBOARD

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	80.32
	80.32

	TABLET KEYBOARD
	TABLET KEYBOARD

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	35.39
	35.39

	WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE
	WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	30/11/16
	30/11/16
	30/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	58.35
	58.35

	FIBRE CABLES
	FIBRE CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	02/12/16
	02/12/16
	02/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	77.50
	77.50

	TRAIN TRAVEL TO LONDON
	TRAIN TRAVEL TO LONDON

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  RTPI
	PAYPAL  RTPI

	6.00
	6.00

	N C SELF BUILD CONF 2/12
	N C SELF BUILD CONF 2/12

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	20/12/16
	20/12/16
	20/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA

	101.40
	101.40

	ARB ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP
	ARB ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	20/12/16
	20/12/16
	20/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA

	188.32
	188.32

	ARB ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP
	ARB ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	16/12/16
	16/12/16
	16/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.BUXTONS.NET
	WWW.BUXTONS.NET

	41.64
	41.64

	ARBORIST EQUIPMENT
	ARBORIST EQUIPMENT

	FLORIST SUPPLIES,NURSERY STOCK & FLOWERS
	FLORIST SUPPLIES,NURSERY STOCK & FLOWERS


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	29.97
	29.97

	REUSABLE BATTERIES AND HEATER
	REUSABLE BATTERIES AND HEATER

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	16/12/16
	16/12/16
	16/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	30.00
	30.00

	COTSWOLD-DEBT GAS
	COTSWOLD-DEBT GAS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	14/12/16
	14/12/16
	14/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AGORA PUBLICATIONS
	AGORA PUBLICATIONS

	59.80
	59.80

	H&S ADVISER ONLINE
	H&S ADVISER ONLINE

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/12/16
	07/12/16
	07/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EAST HANTS DISTRICT CO
	EAST HANTS DISTRICT CO

	85.00
	85.00

	ANIMAL WELFARE CONFERENCE RG
	ANIMAL WELFARE CONFERENCE RG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/12/16
	06/12/16
	06/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BRITISH PEST CONTROL A
	BRITISH PEST CONTROL A

	195.00
	195.00

	PEST CONTROL COURSE R G
	PEST CONTROL COURSE R G

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/12/16
	05/12/16
	05/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	20.00
	20.00

	2 X ULTRAVIOLET TORCHES
	2 X ULTRAVIOLET TORCHES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	05/12/16
	05/12/16
	05/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	16.94
	16.94

	2X LIFTING SLINGS K P
	2X LIFTING SLINGS K P

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	03/12/16
	03/12/16
	03/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	13.72
	13.72

	4 X MAGNIFYING GLASSES 15X
	4 X MAGNIFYING GLASSES 15X

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	145.50
	145.50

	COMMUNAL LICENSE - ASSHETON CT
	COMMUNAL LICENSE - ASSHETON CT

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	12/12/16
	12/12/16
	12/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	19.99
	19.99

	KETTLE - CROFTON
	KETTLE - CROFTON

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	19/12/16
	19/12/16
	19/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	21.88
	21.88

	TRAVEL TO COURSE @ READING
	TRAVEL TO COURSE @ READING

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	4.50
	4.50

	TRIP PCC
	TRIP PCC

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE RANGE
	THE RANGE

	3.99
	3.99

	LIGHTBULBS FOR CORPORATE CABIN
	LIGHTBULBS FOR CORPORATE CABIN

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SP  NETWORX DIRECTNS
	SP  NETWORX DIRECTNS

	2,145.00
	2,145.00

	WIRELESS TESTER
	WIRELESS TESTER

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	02/12/16
	02/12/16
	02/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LAPTOPSCREEN.CO.UK
	LAPTOPSCREEN.CO.UK

	49.16
	49.16

	LAPTOP SCREEN
	LAPTOP SCREEN

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	06/12/16
	06/12/16
	06/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	35.45
	35.45

	RAIL TICKETS
	RAIL TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	20/12/16
	20/12/16
	20/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PCS POWERFLOW LTD
	PCS POWERFLOW LTD

	41.31
	41.31

	ENGINE PARTS
	ENGINE PARTS

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	19/12/16
	19/12/16
	19/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STAPLES UK
	STAPLES UK

	75.89
	75.89

	LABEL MAKING MACHINE AND TAPE
	LABEL MAKING MACHINE AND TAPE

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POWDRILL SAFETY AN
	POWDRILL SAFETY AN

	65.99
	65.99

	SAFETY SHOES FOR R.C.
	SAFETY SHOES FOR R.C.

	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2006
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2006

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	212.50
	212.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 59
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 59

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2005
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2005

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2002
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2002

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 286
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 286

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 287
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 287

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/12/16
	08/12/16
	08/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	KINGSWORTHY GARDEN MAC
	KINGSWORTHY GARDEN MAC

	473.85
	473.85

	MOWER PARTS
	MOWER PARTS

	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/12/16
	08/12/16
	08/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	KINGSWORTHY GARDEN MAC
	KINGSWORTHY GARDEN MAC

	17.72
	17.72

	MOWER PARTS
	MOWER PARTS

	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/12/16
	05/12/16
	05/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CROMA LCKSMTHS & S S L
	CROMA LCKSMTHS & S S L

	13.03
	13.03

	BIN SHED KEYS
	BIN SHED KEYS

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	05/12/16
	05/12/16
	05/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	APCOA PARKING
	APCOA PARKING

	3.80
	3.80

	AIRPORT PARKING-TWINNING
	AIRPORT PARKING-TWINNING

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	02/12/16
	02/12/16
	02/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COSTA 1983
	COSTA 1983

	18.10
	18.10

	REFRESHMENTS RE TWINNING
	REFRESHMENTS RE TWINNING

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	19/12/16
	19/12/16
	19/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CERTSURE.COM
	WWW.CERTSURE.COM

	3.60
	3.60

	ELECTRICAL CERTIFICATE
	ELECTRICAL CERTIFICATE

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	23/12/16
	23/12/16
	23/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	15.00
	15.00

	BLACK TIE
	BLACK TIE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/12/16
	22/12/16
	22/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	24.00
	24.00

	STEWARDS THANK YOU GIFTS
	STEWARDS THANK YOU GIFTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/12/16
	22/12/16
	22/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	42.00
	42.00

	STEWARDS TANK YOU GIFTS
	STEWARDS TANK YOU GIFTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/12/16
	20/12/16
	20/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POST OFFICE COUNTER
	POST OFFICE COUNTER

	37.68
	37.68

	STAMPS AND GIFT VOUCHER
	STAMPS AND GIFT VOUCHER

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HOMEBASE LTD 207
	HOMEBASE LTD 207

	28.97
	28.97

	CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS
	CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	02/12/16
	02/12/16
	02/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE RANGE
	THE RANGE

	78.89
	78.89

	CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS
	CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	10.00
	10.00

	STEWARDS GIFTS
	STEWARDS GIFTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	17.58
	17.58

	CHRISTMAS DECS
	CHRISTMAS DECS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	30/11/16
	30/11/16
	30/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	11.10
	11.10

	CHRISTMAS DECS
	CHRISTMAS DECS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	29/11/16
	29/11/16
	29/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE RANGE
	THE RANGE

	72.27
	72.27

	CHRISTMAS LIGHTS/DECS
	CHRISTMAS LIGHTS/DECS

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	21/12/16
	21/12/16
	21/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TW HAND CAR WASH
	TW HAND CAR WASH

	30.00
	30.00

	MAYOR CAR FULL VALET
	MAYOR CAR FULL VALET

	CAR WASHES
	CAR WASHES


	21/12/16
	21/12/16
	21/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WAITROSE 563
	WAITROSE 563

	14.16
	14.16

	DINNER PARTY WINE/CHOCOLATE
	DINNER PARTY WINE/CHOCOLATE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	15/12/16
	15/12/16
	15/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	20.99
	20.99

	MILK AND BISCUITS
	MILK AND BISCUITS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	07/12/16
	07/12/16
	07/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PRESSING NEEDS LTD
	PRESSING NEEDS LTD

	30.54
	30.54

	MAYORS PARLOUR DRY CLEANING
	MAYORS PARLOUR DRY CLEANING

	DRY CLEANERS
	DRY CLEANERS


	02/12/16
	02/12/16
	02/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TW HAND CAR WASH
	TW HAND CAR WASH

	7.00
	7.00

	MAYORAL CAR WASH
	MAYORAL CAR WASH

	CAR WASHES
	CAR WASHES


	02/12/16
	02/12/16
	02/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	2.00
	2.00

	TEA PARTY CLINGFILM
	TEA PARTY CLINGFILM

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	02/12/16
	02/12/16
	02/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	APCOA PARKING
	APCOA PARKING

	0.83
	0.83

	AIRPORT CAR PARKING CHARGE
	AIRPORT CAR PARKING CHARGE

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	29/11/16
	29/11/16
	29/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	9.00
	9.00

	FLOWERS FOR PARLOUR
	FLOWERS FOR PARLOUR

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	28/11/16
	28/11/16
	28/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ALDI
	ALDI

	12.82
	12.82

	BISCUITS FOR PARLOUR VISITS
	BISCUITS FOR PARLOUR VISITS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	28/11/16
	28/11/16
	28/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ALDI
	ALDI

	5.11
	5.11

	BISCUITS FOR PARLOUR VISITS
	BISCUITS FOR PARLOUR VISITS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	19/12/16
	19/12/16
	19/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STANBURY CHAMELEON
	STANBURY CHAMELEON

	43.00
	43.00

	CHRISTMAS CARDS-MAYOR
	CHRISTMAS CARDS-MAYOR

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	19/12/16
	19/12/16
	19/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STANBURY CHAMELEON
	STANBURY CHAMELEON

	110.00
	110.00

	COUNCIL CHRISTMAS CARDS-MAYOR
	COUNCIL CHRISTMAS CARDS-MAYOR

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	14/12/16
	14/12/16
	14/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WAITROSE 563
	WAITROSE 563

	25.00
	25.00

	CHRISTMAS CAKES-FULL COUNCIL
	CHRISTMAS CAKES-FULL COUNCIL

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EMAP LTD-SUBSCRIPTIONS
	EMAP LTD-SUBSCRIPTIONS

	249.00
	249.00

	LGC SUBSCRIPTION FOR CX
	LGC SUBSCRIPTION FOR CX

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	08/12/16
	08/12/16
	08/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK

	66.70
	66.70

	4 X BLUE SHIRTS FOR C H
	4 X BLUE SHIRTS FOR C H

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/12/16
	06/12/16
	06/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BOOK NETWORK INTER
	BOOK NETWORK INTER

	74.96
	74.96

	BOOK FOR SW
	BOOK FOR SW

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/12/16
	06/12/16
	06/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STANBURY CHAMELEON
	STANBURY CHAMELEON

	100.80
	100.80

	XMAS CARDS
	XMAS CARDS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	06/12/16
	06/12/16
	06/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	CLLR MRS MANDRY-ICO REG
	CLLR MRS MANDRY-ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/12/16
	06/12/16
	06/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	CLLR WALKER-ICO REG
	CLLR WALKER-ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/12/16
	06/12/16
	06/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	CLLR WOODWARD-ICO REG
	CLLR WOODWARD-ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/12/16
	06/12/16
	06/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	CLLR MRS TROTT-ICO REG
	CLLR MRS TROTT-ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/12/16
	06/12/16
	06/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	18.00
	18.00

	KETTLE FOR CX OFFICE
	KETTLE FOR CX OFFICE

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	05/12/16
	05/12/16
	05/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STANBURY CHAMELEON
	STANBURY CHAMELEON

	27.00
	27.00

	COUNCIL XMAS CARDS-CLLR W
	COUNCIL XMAS CARDS-CLLR W

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  LINDATRENDE
	PAYPAL  LINDATRENDE

	16.50
	16.50

	RONDELAY COFFEE POT
	RONDELAY COFFEE POT

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	30/11/16
	30/11/16
	30/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	5.00
	5.00

	GIFT FOR MAYOR OF PULHEIM
	GIFT FOR MAYOR OF PULHEIM

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	30/11/16
	30/11/16
	30/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARD FACTORY
	CARD FACTORY

	7.94
	7.94

	GIFT BAGS AND TISSUE PAPER
	GIFT BAGS AND TISSUE PAPER

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	29/11/16
	29/11/16
	29/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	29.00
	29.00

	GIFTS FOR PULHEIM VISIT
	GIFTS FOR PULHEIM VISIT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	08/12/16
	08/12/16
	08/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HAVANT BOROUGH COUNCIL
	HAVANT BOROUGH COUNCIL

	5.72
	5.72

	PARKING FOR TCPA EVENT
	PARKING FOR TCPA EVENT

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	29/11/16
	29/11/16
	29/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CO-OP GROUP FOOD
	CO-OP GROUP FOOD

	25.00
	25.00

	GAS CARD PAYMENT
	GAS CARD PAYMENT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/12/16
	06/12/16
	06/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NEOPOST SDS
	NEOPOST SDS

	5.00
	5.00

	NEOPOST STATS
	NEOPOST STATS

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	19/12/16
	19/12/16
	19/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT
	FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT

	284.00
	284.00

	RIDE ON MOWER ADVERT
	RIDE ON MOWER ADVERT

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	19/12/16
	19/12/16
	19/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT
	FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT

	10.22
	10.22

	ADVERT OVERCHARGE
	ADVERT OVERCHARGE

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	16/12/16
	16/12/16
	16/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LOGISTICS JOB SHOP LTD
	LOGISTICS JOB SHOP LTD

	295.00
	295.00

	S/SCENE SUPERVISOR ADVERT
	S/SCENE SUPERVISOR ADVERT

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	12/12/16
	12/12/16
	12/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GOSPORT FERRY LTD
	GOSPORT FERRY LTD

	15.00
	15.00

	TH UNI TRAVEL EXPENSES
	TH UNI TRAVEL EXPENSES

	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES


	09/12/16
	09/12/16
	09/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY CLIN
	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY CLIN

	76.00
	76.00

	EMPLOYEE PHYSIO TREATMENT
	EMPLOYEE PHYSIO TREATMENT

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	21/12/16
	21/12/16
	21/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	37.99
	37.99

	ENQUIRIES BOOK
	ENQUIRIES BOOK

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	21/12/16
	21/12/16
	21/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	166.65
	166.65

	MATRESSES
	MATRESSES

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

	101.20
	101.20

	TAXI COSTS
	TAXI COSTS

	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

	8.63
	8.63

	TAXI COSTS
	TAXI COSTS

	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS


	13/12/16
	13/12/16
	13/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CRAFTYRIBBONS.COM
	WWW.CRAFTYRIBBONS.COM

	16.25
	16.25

	MOURNING RIBBON
	MOURNING RIBBON

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	07/12/16
	07/12/16
	07/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	18.11
	18.11

	RAIL TRAVEL TO MEETING
	RAIL TRAVEL TO MEETING

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	07/12/16
	07/12/16
	07/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  CPAG
	PAYPAL  CPAG

	23.99
	23.99

	HOUSING BENEFIT
	HOUSING BENEFIT

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	07/12/16
	07/12/16
	07/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  CPAG
	PAYPAL  CPAG

	12.00
	12.00

	COUNCIL TAX
	COUNCIL TAX

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U
	WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U

	5.94
	5.94

	2017 CALENDARS
	2017 CALENDARS

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U
	WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U

	23.76
	23.76

	HOUSING BENEFIT
	HOUSING BENEFIT

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U
	WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U

	14.85
	14.85

	COUNCIL TAX
	COUNCIL TAX

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	01/12/16
	01/12/16
	01/12/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARPETRIGHT
	CARPETRIGHT

	-49.60
	-49.60

	CARPET REFUND FAIRFIELD
	CARPET REFUND FAIRFIELD

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	30/11/16
	30/11/16
	30/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARPETRIGHT
	CARPETRIGHT

	359.87
	359.87

	TENANT CARPET FAIRFIELD
	TENANT CARPET FAIRFIELD

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES







